Climate Control Technology for Yachts and Boats
Reverse Cycle Chillers and Chilled Water Air Handlers
 Marvair Marine’s reverse cycle chillers and chilled water air handlers provide
the ultimate in comfort demanded by the discriminating owner. Each
of our models have been thoroughly tested and designed for ease of
installation and service. With decades of experience in comfort
cooling and heating around the globe, you can be assured of
years of dependable operation in the demanding conditions

  CHA60 15 56.8
  CHA72 18 68.1
  CHA90 22.5 85.2
  CHA102 25.5 96.5
  CHA120 30 113.6
  CHA150 37.5 141.9
  CHA180 45 170.3
CHA Chillers Minimum Loop Water Flow
Reverse Cycle Chillers
Chiller Models CHA24-36-48-60-72-90-102-120-150-180
5
Chiller Electrical Characteristics - CHA chillers (60 Hz)
CHILLER Nominal Nominal No. of Nominal Soft
MODEL Capacity Tonnage Compressors Volts Hz Phase Cooling MCA2 MFS3 LRA4 Start
(BTUH) Amps1 Amps5
CHA24RCA 24,000 2 1 208/230 60 1 6.1 16.8 30 58.3 16
CHA36RCA 36,000 3 1 208/230 60 1 9.1 20.8 35 79.0 22
CHA48RCA 48,000 4 1 208/230 60 1 12.6 27.2 45 117.0 33
CHA60RCA 60,000 5 1 208/230 60 1 15.4 32.8 50 134.0 37
CHA24RCC 24,000 2 1 208/230 60 3 4.9 9.7 15 55.0 5.0
CHA36RCC 36,000 3 1 208/230 60 3 7.1 13.0 20 73.0 7.0
CHA48RCC 48,000 4 1 208/230 60 3 8.0 17.1 30 83.1 8.0
CHA60RCC 60,000 5 1 208/230 60 3 10.5 19.5 35 110.0 11.0
CHA72RCC 72,000 6 1 208/230 60 3 12.2 25.6 45 155.0 12.0
CHA90RCC 90,000 7.5 1 208/230 60 3 14.0 28.0 50 149.0 14.0
CHA102RCC 102,000 8.5 1 208/230 60 3 19.5 29.0 50 164.0 20.0
CHA120RCC 120,000 10 1 208/230 60 3 22.6 37.6 60 225.0 23.0
CHA150RCC 150,000 12.5 1 208/230 60 3 25.5 43.2 75 239.0 26.0
CHA180RCC 180,000 15 1 208/230 60 3 34.7 64.0 115 300.0 35.0
CHA24RCD 24,000 2 1 460 60 3 2.4 5.0 10 22.4 3.0
CHA36RCD 36,000 3 1 460 60 3 3.5 7.2 10 38.0 4.0
CHA48RCD 48,000 4 1 460 60 3 4.2 7.8 10 41.0 4.5
CHA60RCD 60,000 5 1 460 60 3 4.9 9.7 15 52.0 5.0
CHA72RCD 72,000 6 1 460 60 3 6.3 12.0 20 75.0 6.5
CHA90RCD 90,000 7.5 1 460 60 3 7.3 11.2 20 74.0 7.5
CHA102RCD 102,000 8.5 1 460 60 3 9.8 18.4 30 95.0 10.0
CHA120RCD 120,000 10 1 460 60 3 11.3 20.8 35 114.0 11.5
CHA150RCD 150,000 12.5 1 460 60 3 12.7 22.4 40 125.0 13.0
CHA180RCD 180,000 15 1 460 60 3 16.4 28.8 50 150.0 16.5
1 Nominal cooling amps at 45°F (7.2°C) evaporating temperature and 100°F (37.8°C)
condensing temperature as per the ABYC guidelines. Amp draw will vary with
conditions and will be higher in the heating mode.
2 MCA= Minimum Circuit Ampacity (Wire Sizing Amps)
3 MFS=Maximum Fuse Size
4 LRA = Locked Rotor Amps
5 SoftStart Amps= Approximate starting amps with Soft Start device on 1ø chillers
  and VFD on 3ø chillers. Amps will vary with conditions and will be higher in the
  heating mode.
Chiller Electrical Characteristics - CHA chillers (50 Hz)
CHILLER Nominal Nominal No. of Nominal Soft
MODEL Capacity Tonnage Compressors Volts Hz Phase Cooling MCA2 MFS3 LRA4 Start
(BTUH) Amps1 Amps5
CHA24RCW 24,000 2 1 220-240 50 1 6.1 13.6 20 60.0 17
CHA36RCW 36,000 3 1 220-240 50 1 9.8 20.0 35 87.0 24
CHA48RCW 48,000 4 1 220-240 50 1 13.0 26.4 45 136.0 38
CHA60RCW 60,000 5 1 220-240 50 1 17.2 30.6 50 153.0 43
CHA24RCE 24,000 2 1 380 50 3 2.7 6.4 10 28.0 3.0
CHA36RCE 36,000 3 1 380 50 3 3.8 7.4 10 44.0 4.0
CHA48RCE 48,000 4 1 380 50 3 4.7 9.7 15 51.5 5.0
CHA60RCE 60,000 5 1 380 50 3 6.8 13.2 20 74.0 7.0
CHA72RCE 72,000 6 1 380 50 3 7.2 11.2 20 74.0 7.5
CHA90RCE 90,000 7.5 1 380 50 3 9.5 18.4 30 95.0 10.0
CHA102RCE 102,000 8.5 1 380 50 3 10.9 20.8 35 111.0 11.0
CHA120RCE 120,000 10 1 380 50 3 12.5 22.4 40 118.0 13.0
CHA150RCE 150,000 12.5 1 380 50 3 15.9 27.2 45 140.0 16.0
CHA180RCE 180,000 15 1 380 50 3 20.5 31.2 55 173.0 21.0
Reverse Cycle Chillers
Chiller Models CHA24-36-48-60-72-90-102-120-150-180
CHA24 A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Inches 13 22 18-5/8 2-1/4 16-5/8 6-5/8 14-5/8 4-1/4 6 6-1/2 10-1/4 5/8 11-3/8